
LOT 2
IN OR 1513/1217
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

NEWLIN REX & BEVERLY LVG TRST/NEWLIN REX WARREN TR
2219 CAPTAIN KIDD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

01/20/2017 DJ 0.00 143,000 0 0 143,000

STANDARD
2

308,021
4,040

143,000
455,061
298,382
156,679

HX HB 50,000
106,679
455,061

0

464,150

1513/1217 7/19/2007 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWLIN REX WARREN & B

NEWLIN REX W & BEVE

0685/0985 7/26/1993 WD Q I 109,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ATLANTIC BUILDERS

NEWLIN REX & BEVERL

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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20111808 SCRN RM 2,400 10/10/2011

20090342 REPAIR/RRF 4,000 03/17/2009

7669 NEW CONSTR 93,620 04/27/1993

1994HX Base Yr

2219 CAPTAIN KIDD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 2,435 123.8622 147.09 358,164 1993 1993 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1994 Heated Area: 2016

BAS 2,016 100 2,016 255,018

FGR 659 55 362 45,792

FOP 35 30 10 1,265

FOP 126 30 38 4,807

PTO 180 5 9 1,139

3,016 2,435 308,021

PTO=[YR=1993] W18 S10 BAS=[YR=1993] W36 S48 E21 FOP=[YR=1993]
S4 E5 FGR=[YR=1993]  S4 E28 N30 W7 S8W8 N1 W2 S1 W6 S3 W5
S15$ N7 W5 S3$ N3 E5 N8 E5 N3 E6 N1 E2S1 E8 N8 E7 N19
FOP=[YR=1993] N7 W18 S7 E18$ W18 N7$ E18 N10$.
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5

7
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28
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7
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15
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1993

7

18

7

18

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 40 20 800.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1993 1993 3 68 2,829

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 78.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 68 345

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 5 18 90.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2011 2011 3 55 866

4,040

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 130,000.00 143,000.00 143,000


